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Christmas Gym Cup 2016

Category: Women Gym Cup
Rank Team Total

1 Lorraine 173,300

2 EDGAA Amphion Publier 169,250

3 Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 169,150

4 La concordia, Schiltigheim 168,750

5 Comité régional de Bretagne 162,500

6 KDO Lekkerkerk 160,350
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Christmas Gym Cup 2016

Category: Women Gym Youth Cup
Rank Team Total

1 Gym Passion Herseaux/Le Tremplin 192,600

2 Haarlem Opmeer 1 192,200

3 CGOM  Mouscron 185,450

4 SFG Lugano 1 176,950

5 Topsport Noord / Turnz Gymnastics Heerenveen 176,050

6 Lorraine 174,650

7 SFG Lugano 2 173,750

8 Haarlem Opmeer 2 171,950

9 Asso Gym Sarreguemines 170,200

10 GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese 169,700

11 Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 169,000

12 Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 168,750

13 Comité régional de Bretagne 166,650

14 Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 163,250

15 Nordstad 162,200

16 Athanor/Léglise Bruxelles 155,800
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Christmas Gym Cup 2016

Category: Women Poussines

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Bertoli Sonia GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese - Individuel 2,400 11,900 4,800 12,700 4,300 12,900 4,100 12,100 49,600

2 Roggekamp Lieke Haarlem Opmeer 1 2,400 11,750 3,700 11,600 4,500 12,850 4,200 12,500 48,700

3 Bernardi Viola GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese - Individuel 3,800 11,500 4,200 10,450 4,800 13,600 4,700 13,100 48,650

4 Slippens Mara Haarlem Opmeer 1 4,000 12,800 3,100 10,900 4,700 12,600 4,600 12,250 48,550

5 Van Eygen Louise De Gympies 2,600 11,950 3,600 11,350 5,700 13,000 4,000 12,250 48,550

6 Shkodra Valentina SFG Lugano 2 2,400 11,800 3,500 10,700 3,300 11,300 4,400 12,400 46,200

7 Slooff Floor Haarlem Opmeer 1 2,400 11,850 3,600 10,850 4,500 10,150 4,900 13,150 46,000

8 Koeiman Solange Haarlem Opmeer 2 2,400 12,100 2,900 10,300 3,100 10,700 4,100 12,550 45,650

9 Ovaere Charlotte Gym Passion Herseaux/Le Tremplin 2,400 11,350 2,800 10,150 4,300 12,300 3,700 11,700 45,500

10 Roosen Lisa Haarlem Opmeer 1 4,000 11,600 3,300 9,400 4,500 11,500 4,700 12,900 45,400

11 Gusmini Giorgia SFG Lugano 2 2,400 11,650 3,500 10,850 3,300 11,950 3,000 10,750 45,200

12 Noelmans Charline Gym Passion Herseaux/Le Tremplin 2,400 11,500 3,500 9,700 4,000 10,950 4,400 12,650 44,800

13 Meijer Hope Topsport Noord / Turnz Gymnastics Heerenveen 2,400 11,900 3,100 11,150 3,500 10,100 4,000 11,400 44,550

14 Haulet Victora CGOM  Mouscron 2,400 11,150 3,500 11,250 3,100 10,100 4,000 12,050 44,550

15 Meuleman Casey-Jane Topsport Noord / Turnz Gymnastics Heerenveen 2,400 11,900 2,800 10,200 4,000 11,250 3,900 10,950 44,300

16 Zonderland Lydia Topsport Noord / Turnz Gymnastics Heerenveen 2,400 11,650 2,800 9,950 4,000 10,350 3,900 11,850 43,800

17 Oddo Giulia Stella SFG Lugano 2 2,400 11,550 3,500 9,950 2,800 10,800 3,400 11,500 43,800

18 Voorthuizen Zoë Haarlem Opmeer 2 2,400 11,550 2,600 10,400 3,300 10,000 3,700 11,700 43,650

19 Conquin Lila Comité régional de Bretagne 4,000 12,700 3,300 9,500 5,400 10,350 5,200 11,050 43,600

20 Riko Larissa Topsport Noord / Turnz Gymnastics Heerenveen 2,400 11,600 2,800 10,000 3,500 10,300 3,900 11,500 43,400

21 Nieland Jaya Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 2,400 11,550 2,400 9,650 3,300 11,550 2,500 10,650 43,400

22 Gourdon Lucie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 2,400 11,850 2,400 9,800 3,100 9,700 3,300 11,800 43,150

23 van der Veer Maeve Topsport Noord / Turnz Gymnastics Heerenveen 2,400 11,900 2,800 10,350 3,500 9,550 3,900 10,950 42,750

24 Lopes Callie CGOM  Mouscron 2,400 10,500 2,800 9,850 3,100 10,400 3,700 11,950 42,700

25 Weber Pepelnjak Juliane Asso Gym Sarreguemines 2,400 11,250 2,600 10,100 4,000 10,950 2,600 10,350 42,650

26 Delerce Eléonore EDGAA Amphion Publier 2,400 11,800 2,600 9,750 2,600 10,700 3,900 10,250 42,500

27 Reggiani Caterina GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese 2,400 11,300 2,400 9,700 3,300 10,250 3,000 11,100 42,350

28 Ruff Mahalia Haarlem Opmeer 2 2,400 11,450 2,600 9,950 3,300 9,800 3,500 11,100 42,300
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29 Costa Liliana Nordstad 2,400 11,500 2,400 9,550 3,300 10,950 3,300 10,050 42,050

30 Blandin Vanille Lorraine 2,400 11,550 2,800 10,100 3,500 10,050 3,000 10,300 42,000

31 Van Woensel Renée De Gympies 2,400 11,200 3,300 10,650 3,100 9,350 3,300 10,500 41,700

32 Simon Nanda Nordstad 2,400 10,500 2,400 9,900 2,900 10,250 3,100 11,000 41,650

33 Demontis Lisa Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 2,400 11,100 1,700 8,500 2,900 10,950 2,900 11,000 41,550

34 Dhailly Inès Asso Gym Sarreguemines 2,400 10,450 2,600 10,200 4,000 8,450 4,000 11,900 41,000

35 Kramer Léonie Nordstad 2,400 10,700 2,400 9,900 3,100 9,100 3,100 11,150 40,850

36 Hommes Kelsey Haarlem Opmeer 2 2,400 11,250 2,600 8,600 3,100 10,200 3,300 10,300 40,350

37 Zawa Jade Asso Gym Sarreguemines 2,400 11,150 2,000 8,650 2,800 9,500 3,300 10,750 40,050

38 Warmerdam Tatjana Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 2,400 10,200 2,400 9,850 3,100 8,700 2,900 11,100 39,850

39 Rockens Lola Athanor/Léglise Bruxelles 2,400 10,650 2,400 9,550 3,300 8,550 3,300 10,600 39,350

40 Nosbusch Amélie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 2,400 10,800 2,000 9,200 1,800 8,350 3,100 10,350 38,700

41 Henzi Frida SFG Lugano 2 2,400 10,950 1,500 7,750 1,900 9,550 2,100 10,300 38,550

42 Coppens Emma Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 2,400 11,900 1,900 8,150 2,400 8,500 2,300 9,900 38,450

43 Freitas Shanice Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 2,400 10,850 1,700 8,650 2,300 8,350 2,900 10,400 38,250

44 Kuypers Martha Athanor/Léglise Bruxelles 2,400 10,900 3,100 8,750 3,300 7,550 3,100 10,550 37,750

45 Alba Emilie Nordstad 2,400 10,650 2,400 8,700 2,900 8,650 2,300 9,650 37,650

46 Wiejak Basia Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 2,400 10,750 1,700 8,200 2,400 8,500 2,300 9,650 37,100

47 Camarda Giorgia GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese 2,400 10,600 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2,600 10,450 21,050
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Christmas Gym Cup 2016

Category: Women Benjamines

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Delucia Ludovica GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese - Individuel 4,200 12,750 4,000 11,800 5,400 12,950 4,800 13,150 50,650

2 Langendock Kéziah Gym Passion Herseaux/Le Tremplin 4,200 12,800 3,100 11,150 5,900 13,100 4,200 12,600 49,650

3 Beydts Charlotte Gym Passion Herseaux/Le Tremplin 4,000 13,150 3,500 11,800 5,800 11,050 5,000 13,450 49,450

4 Treinen Lynn TLZ Amel 4,000 12,550 4,000 10,100 5,900 13,100 4,600 13,200 48,950

5 Alornyo Irene Haarlem Opmeer 1 4,200 12,500 3,700 11,050 7,100 11,850 5,200 13,550 48,950

6 Sabbé Mallaurie Gym Passion Herseaux/Le Tremplin 4,000 12,850 4,200 11,400 5,200 11,850 4,600 11,900 48,000

7 Tavernier Clara CGOM  Mouscron 2,400 12,000 4,600 11,700 5,200 11,400 4,600 12,500 47,600

8 De Deus Luna De Gympies 2,600 11,950 3,300 11,150 5,100 12,100 3,600 11,750 46,950

9 Bartiaux Juliette CGOM  Mouscron 2,400 11,750 3,100 11,450 4,700 11,350 3,800 12,050 46,600

10 Ardemagni Amanda SFG Lugano 1 2,600 11,550 2,700 10,200 4,400 11,750 4,600 12,850 46,350

11 Sumter Kayleigh Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 2,800 12,150 3,800 11,000 4,200 11,250 3,900 11,750 46,150

12 Saelens Lucy CGOM  Mouscron 2,400 11,000 4,100 11,300 4,400 11,600 4,200 11,950 45,850

13 Hoy Clémentine Asso Gym Sarreguemines 4,000 12,800 2,600 9,000 5,400 11,750 4,400 12,050 45,600

14 Belin Alixe Lorraine 4,000 12,900 2,600 9,200 4,800 10,950 4,200 12,350 45,400

15 Gompel Lisa CGOM  Mouscron 2,400 11,750 3,800 11,250 4,900 11,550 3,700 10,850 45,400

16 Maillard Lisa EDGAA Amphion Publier 2,400 11,950 2,200 7,100 6,400 12,650 4,800 13,350 45,050

17 Meyer Shona Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 4,200 13,050 3,300 10,050 4,300 10,300 3,800 11,600 45,000

18 Kasparyan Maral SFG Lugano 1 2,400 11,600 2,900 10,600 4,500 10,400 4,600 11,800 44,400

19 Dozio Anaïs SFG Lugano 1 3,200 11,800 3,400 10,150 2,800 10,200 4,000 12,000 44,150

20 Khiri Sherynn Lorraine 4,200 12,600 2,600 8,500 4,100 11,100 3,600 11,750 43,950

21 Kiefer Fanny Lorraine 2,600 10,900 2,600 9,550 5,000 11,200 4,000 11,650 43,300

22 Bellec Candice Comité régional de Bretagne 2,400 11,300 3,600 9,500 5,000 9,400 5,000 13,000 43,200

23 van Truijen Tessa Haarlem Opmeer 1 2,400 10,550 2,600 10,100 4,400 10,750 3,700 11,650 43,050

24 Villa Gaia GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese 2,600 11,800 1,800 7,350 4,100 12,050 3,600 11,650 42,850

25 Conte Anna GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese 2,400 10,450 2,400 10,100 4,100 10,600 3,600 11,300 42,450

26 Paglia Corina SFG Lugano 1 2,400 11,600 3,400 10,650 3,500 8,650 3,100 11,150 42,050

27 Cataffo Nicole GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese 2,400 11,600 1,600 8,050 3,700 11,350 2,700 11,050 42,050

28 Kohnenmergen Emma TLZ Amel 2,400 11,550 2,500 8,400 4,800 10,900 2,900 11,100 41,950
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29 Afonso Lara Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 2,400 11,600 1,900 8,550 4,100 10,400 3,100 11,150 41,700

30 Litt Natacha Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 2,800 11,450 1,900 8,250 4,300 11,300 2,900 10,050 41,050

31 Vijn Bente Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 3,200 11,750 2,400 8,250 3,500 9,550 3,400 11,450 41,000

32 Paties Mei-Lyng Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 2,400 11,000 2,000 9,300 3,200 10,400 2,000 10,300 41,000

33 Silva Boas Nuria Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 2,400 11,550 1,800 7,900 3,100 10,650 3,100 10,850 40,950

34 Luprano Fanny Asso Gym Sarreguemines 2,400 11,450 2,500 8,150 4,400 9,950 3,600 11,400 40,950

35 Quily Lena Comité régional de Bretagne 2,400 10,700 2,700 7,250 4,500 10,250 4,200 12,050 40,250

36 Boucquey Zélie Athanor/Léglise Bruxelles 2,400 11,100 1,700 9,100 3,600 9,850 2,000 9,700 39,750

37 Pajot Eloïse Comité régional de Bretagne 2,400 10,900 1,700 8,850 2,900 8,050 3,600 11,800 39,600

38 Wolf Marie Sportunion Niederösterreich 2,800 11,950 2,700 9,450 3,000 6,650 3,600 11,400 39,450

39 Luprano Lisa Asso Gym Sarreguemines 4,000 11,650 2,300 6,550 5,700 8,550 4,800 12,650 39,400

40 De Chiara Guilia Athanor/Léglise Bruxelles 2,400 10,900 1,900 9,150 3,200 9,050 2,500 9,850 38,950

41 Bondar Anna Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 2,400 10,600 1,700 8,700 1,200 8,800 1,600 9,300 37,400

42 Markovic Miriam Sportunion Niederösterreich 2,400 10,950 3,300 9,500 4,200 10,450 2,700 6,400 37,300

43 Thuy Lena Le Réveil Bettembourg Individuels 2,400 10,650 1,600 7,450 1,100 8,750 2,500 10,400 37,250

44 Mellado-Mannaerts Leonor Gym Phenix Auderghem 2,400 11,150 1,900 8,950 3,000 10,050 0,000 0,000 30,150

45 Aguilera Inüs Gym Phenix Auderghem 0,000 0,000 2,400 9,450 2,800 10,500 0,000 0,000 19,950

46 Marguaux Lechat Comité régional de Bretagne 0,000 0,000 2,100 8,750 3,700 10,300 0,000 0,000 19,050



printed on 10.12.2016

Christmas Gym Cup 2016

Category: Women Jeunes Espoirs

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Ferandel Juliette La concordia, Schiltigheim 4,400 13,400 4,800 10,950 4,900 11,750 4,900 12,950 49,050

2 Abdulayeva Sofia Lorraine 4,600 13,200 2,400 10,750 4,000 11,750 3,900 11,650 47,350

3 Brechard Océane Asso Gym Sarreguemines 4,200 13,400 1,600 8,350 4,300 9,500 4,500 11,800 43,050

4 Mordenti Celeste Gym Bonnevoie 4,000 12,400 1,300 8,600 3,300 10,450 3,400 11,300 42,750

5 Mattioli Elena Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 3,400 11,950 1,600 8,800 3,200 10,650 3,300 11,150 42,550

6 Claerhout Coline Gym Passion Herseaux/Le Tremplin 4,000 12,400 1,300 9,550 2,900 9,800 3,500 10,700 42,450

7 Wolfisberg Pirjo EDGAA Amphion Publier 4,000 11,950 1,100 8,900 4,600 10,200 4,900 11,400 42,450

8 Baum Maeva Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 4,200 13,450 1,700 9,100 4,300 9,900 3,800 9,900 42,350

9 Baton Chloé Gym Passion Herseaux/Le Tremplin 4,200 12,550 1,200 8,950 3,600 9,600 3,600 11,250 42,350

10 Castellucci Chiara Lorraine 4,400 13,450 1,600 8,750 4,700 9,350 4,000 10,450 42,000

11 Da Silva Vanessa Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 4,200 12,950 1,000 6,700 3,200 11,500 2,800 10,400 41,550

12 Brüls Aïcha TLZ Amel 4,200 12,900 1,700 8,900 3,900 8,400 3,500 10,700 40,900

13 Bogutekin Pauline La concordia, Schiltigheim 4,000 11,550 0,900 7,950 4,100 11,700 2,700 9,700 40,900

14 van Veen Meike KDO Lekkerkerk 4,000 12,450 1,500 8,550 3,500 8,550 3,500 10,750 40,300

15 Baudet Jade La concordia, Schiltigheim 4,200 13,100 1,300 4,550 3,800 11,050 3,400 11,100 39,800

16 Durrer Sara Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 3,400 11,950 0,900 7,600 3,200 9,850 2,800 10,350 39,750

17 Sieradzki Julie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 4,200 13,500 1,300 4,600 3,600 10,250 3,900 11,050 39,400

18 Bouffort Jade Comité régional de Bretagne 3,800 12,350 1,600 6,900 4,300 9,500 4,200 10,050 38,800

19 Keller Sira Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 3,000 11,750 1,100 6,750 3,200 9,600 2,800 9,850 37,950

20 Lagarde Louna Comité régional de Bretagne 2,400 8,400 1,500 8,550 3,400 8,300 3,500 10,900 36,150

21 Sol Anouk KDO Lekkerkerk 3,000 11,950 1,400 6,500 3,400 7,950 3,500 9,600 36,000

22 Ooms Dwuo KDO Lekkerkerk 2,400 11,700 1,300 5,750 2,900 9,650 3,800 8,500 35,600

23 Warter Margaux La concordia, Schiltigheim 2,400 11,700 0,800 3,900 2,200 9,700 3,300 10,150 35,450

24 Fegerl Carina Sportunion Niederösterreich 3,000 11,500 1,000 6,450 2,200 6,300 2,000 9,600 33,850

25 Grasl Hanna Sportunion Niederösterreich 3,000 11,200 0,900 6,700 2,200 6,750 2,300 7,550 32,200

26 Landolt Nina Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 4,000 11,750 0,700 0,700 2,700 9,000 3,400 10,400 31,850
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Christmas Gym Cup 2016

Category: Women Open

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Kickinger Selina Sportunion Niederösterreich 4,200 13,200 4,300 11,300 4,700 12,350 3,900 9,900 46,750

2 Slingerland Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 4,200 13,350 2,200 9,650 2,700 10,450 3,900 12,000 45,450

3 Aerts Laura Gymgroep 4,400 13,900 2,200 7,150 3,800 11,350 4,200 11,650 44,050

4 Floch Loeza Comité régional de Bretagne 4,400 11,150 2,800 10,850 4,200 10,650 4,400 10,900 43,550

5 Scott Andréa EDGAA Amphion Publier 4,000 12,550 1,100 8,500 3,900 10,250 4,500 12,050 43,350

6 Kappler Nora Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 4,200 13,100 1,200 8,500 3,200 10,200 3,600 11,200 43,000

7 Wolfisberg Kirsi EDGAA Amphion Publier 4,400 12,350 2,100 7,550 3,400 11,250 3,800 11,200 42,350

8 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 4,200 13,300 1,300 7,450 3,700 10,200 3,600 11,300 42,250

9 Neiter Morgane Lorraine 4,400 13,700 1,700 8,250 3,700 9,750 3,500 10,400 42,100

10 Humbert Mélina Lorraine 4,200 12,600 1,300 7,700 3,000 10,850 3,500 10,700 41,850

11 Taisné Chloé Comité régional de Bretagne 3,800 12,250 2,700 9,000 4,000 9,250 4,600 10,900 41,400

12 Drubay Sarah Gym Phenix Auderghem 4,000 12,900 1,200 9,600 3,000 8,400 3,800 10,450 41,350

13 Barrio Elsa EDGAA Amphion Publier 4,200 11,400 1,900 8,850 3,700 9,750 3,400 11,100 41,100

14 Wijnands Guusje Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 2,800 11,650 1,100 7,450 3,100 10,100 3,200 10,050 39,250

15 Lailhacar Aline La concordia, Schiltigheim 4,000 12,550 1,100 8,500 3,000 7,050 3,500 10,900 39,000

16 Bellanger Alice Comité régional de Bretagne 4,000 11,550 2,800 6,950 3,700 9,250 3,200 11,000 38,750

17 Ouwerkerk Kim KDO Lekkerkerk 4,200 13,200 1,800 6,850 2,700 8,300 3,300 10,250 38,600

18 Kruse Elena TuS Neunkirchen 2,400 11,600 1,300 7,200 2,100 10,000 2,700 9,600 38,400

19 Ziegler Lea TuS Neunkirchen 3,000 12,250 0,800 7,300 2,100 6,800 2,400 9,850 36,200

20 Berens Pina TuS Neunkirchen 2,400 11,300 0,800 2,600 1,700 8,250 3,000 10,550 32,700

21 Tonello Beatrice GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese 2,400 11,650 0,500 2,950 2,900 9,250 2,300 8,700 32,550

22 Pastoret Lisa Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4,100 12,650 0,000 0,000 12,650



printed on 10.12.2016

Christmas Gym Cup 2016

Apparatus: Vault
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Aerts Laura Gymgroep 4,400 13,900

2 Neiter Morgane Lorraine 4,400 13,700

3 Slingerland Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 4,200 13,350

4 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 4,200 13,300

5 Kickinger Selina Sportunion Niederösterreich 4,200 13,200

6 Ouwerkerk Kim KDO Lekkerkerk 4,200 13,200

7 Kappler Nora Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 4,200 13,100

8 Drubay Sarah Gym Phenix Auderghem 4,000 12,900

9 Humbert Mélina Lorraine 4,200 12,600

10 Scott Andréa EDGAA Amphion Publier 4,000 12,550

11 Lailhacar Aline La concordia, Schiltigheim 4,000 12,550

12 Wolfisberg Kirsi EDGAA Amphion Publier 4,400 12,350

13 Ziegler Lea TuS Neunkirchen 3,000 12,250

14 Taisné Chloé Comité régional de Bretagne 3,800 12,250

15 Tonello Beatrice GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese 2,400 11,650

16 Wijnands Guusje Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 2,800 11,650

17 Kruse Elena TuS Neunkirchen 2,400 11,600

18 Bellanger Alice Comité régional de Bretagne 4,000 11,550

19 Barrio Elsa EDGAA Amphion Publier 4,200 11,400

20 Berens Pina TuS Neunkirchen 2,400 11,300

21 Floch Loeza Comité régional de Bretagne 4,400 11,150
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Christmas Gym Cup 2016

Apparatus: Uneven Bars
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Kickinger Selina Sportunion Niederösterreich 4,300 11,300

2 Floch Loeza Comité régional de Bretagne 2,800 10,850

3 Slingerland Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 2,200 9,650

4 Drubay Sarah Gym Phenix Auderghem 1,200 9,600

5 Taisné Chloé Comité régional de Bretagne 2,700 9,000

6 Barrio Elsa EDGAA Amphion Publier 1,900 8,850

7 Kappler Nora Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 1,200 8,500

8 Scott Andréa EDGAA Amphion Publier 1,100 8,500

9 Lailhacar Aline La concordia, Schiltigheim 1,100 8,500

10 Neiter Morgane Lorraine 1,700 8,250

11 Humbert Mélina Lorraine 1,300 7,700

12 Wolfisberg Kirsi EDGAA Amphion Publier 2,100 7,550

13 Wijnands Guusje Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 1,100 7,450

14 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 1,300 7,450

15 Ziegler Lea TuS Neunkirchen 0,800 7,300

16 Kruse Elena TuS Neunkirchen 1,300 7,200

17 Aerts Laura Gymgroep 2,200 7,150

18 Bellanger Alice Comité régional de Bretagne 2,800 6,950

19 Ouwerkerk Kim KDO Lekkerkerk 1,800 6,850

20 Tonello Beatrice GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese 0,500 2,950

21 Berens Pina TuS Neunkirchen 0,800 2,600



printed on 10.12.2016

Christmas Gym Cup 2016

Apparatus: Balance Beam
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Pastoret Lisa Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 4,100 12,650

2 Kickinger Selina Sportunion Niederösterreich 4,700 12,350

3 Aerts Laura Gymgroep 3,800 11,350

4 Wolfisberg Kirsi EDGAA Amphion Publier 3,400 11,250

5 Humbert Mélina Lorraine 3,000 10,850

6 Floch Loeza Comité régional de Bretagne 4,200 10,650

7 Slingerland Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 2,700 10,450

8 Scott Andréa EDGAA Amphion Publier 3,900 10,250

9 Kappler Nora Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 3,200 10,200

10 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 3,700 10,200

11 Wijnands Guusje Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 3,100 10,100

12 Kruse Elena TuS Neunkirchen 2,100 10,000

13 Neiter Morgane Lorraine 3,700 9,750

14 Barrio Elsa EDGAA Amphion Publier 3,700 9,750

15 Tonello Beatrice GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese 2,900 9,250

16 Bellanger Alice Comité régional de Bretagne 3,700 9,250

17 Taisné Chloé Comité régional de Bretagne 4,000 9,250

18 Drubay Sarah Gym Phenix Auderghem 3,000 8,400

19 Ouwerkerk Kim KDO Lekkerkerk 2,700 8,300

20 Berens Pina TuS Neunkirchen 1,700 8,250

21 Lailhacar Aline La concordia, Schiltigheim 3,000 7,050

22 Ziegler Lea TuS Neunkirchen 2,100 6,800
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Christmas Gym Cup 2016

Apparatus: Floor
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Scott Andréa EDGAA Amphion Publier 4,500 12,050

2 Slingerland Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 3,900 12,000

3 Aerts Laura Gymgroep 4,200 11,650

4 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 3,600 11,300

5 Kappler Nora Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 3,600 11,200

6 Wolfisberg Kirsi EDGAA Amphion Publier 3,800 11,200

7 Barrio Elsa EDGAA Amphion Publier 3,400 11,100

8 Bellanger Alice Comité régional de Bretagne 3,200 11,000

9 Floch Loeza Comité régional de Bretagne 4,400 10,900

10 Taisné Chloé Comité régional de Bretagne 4,600 10,900

11 Lailhacar Aline La concordia, Schiltigheim 3,500 10,900

12 Humbert Mélina Lorraine 3,500 10,700

13 Berens Pina TuS Neunkirchen 3,000 10,550

14 Drubay Sarah Gym Phenix Auderghem 3,800 10,450

15 Neiter Morgane Lorraine 3,500 10,400

16 Ouwerkerk Kim KDO Lekkerkerk 3,300 10,250

17 Wijnands Guusje Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 3,200 10,050

18 Kickinger Selina Sportunion Niederösterreich 3,900 9,900

19 Ziegler Lea TuS Neunkirchen 2,400 9,850

20 Kruse Elena TuS Neunkirchen 2,700 9,600

21 Tonello Beatrice GAL - Ginnastica artistica Lissonese 2,300 8,700


